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Citizens’ Rate Review Committee 
Meeting Schedule 

Public Safety Building Training Room 
(401 E. Third St) 
6:30 to 8:30 p.m. 

Revision effective October 15 to reflect time change from 6:00 p.m to 6:30 p.m. 
 

These Topics may be subject to revision, based on Council agendas 
 
 

DATE      TOPIC 
 
October 15, 2015 (Thurs)   Introduction 
 
October 22, 2015 (Thurs)   Present Stormwater Rates 
 
November 5, 2015 (Thurs)   Conclude Stormwater Rates 
 
November 19, 2015 (Thurs)  Present Wastewater Rates 

 
December 3, 2015 (Thurs)   Conclude Wastewater Rates 
 
December 17, 2015 (Thurs)  Present Water Rates 
 
January 7, 2016 (Thurs) Conclude Water Rates / Final 

Wrap-Up / Town Hall Preparation 
 
January 21, 2016 (Thurs) Additional Meeting (if needed) 
 
February 4, 2016 (Thurs)   Town Hall/Public Hearing  
      at PSB 
 
February 18, 2016 (Thurs) Follow-up on TH / Rate 

Recommendation 
 

 




